Valeurs (000 USD)

LITUANIE

78 Plomb et ouvrages en plomb
Systeme Harmonisé 2012

Importations

Exportations

2013

2014 2015

2016

2017

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Monde

UE27

Zone euro

G7

0CDE
Australie
Autriche
Belgique
Canada
Chili
République tcheque
Danemark
Estonie
Finlande
France
Allemagne
Gréce
Hongrie
Islande
Irlande
Israél
Italie
Japon
Corée
Lettonie
Lituanie
Luxembourg
Mexique
Pays-Bas
Nouvelle-Zélande
Norvége
Pologne
Portugal
République slovaque
Slovénie
Espagne
Suéde
Suisse
Turquie
Royaume-Uni
Etats-Unis

Non-0CDE
Algérie
Argentine
Brésil
Bulgarie
Chine
Colombie
Croatie
Egypte
Hong Kong, Chine
Inde
Indonésie
Iran
Kazakhstan
Koweit
Libye
Malaisie
Maroc
Nigéria
Pakistan
Philippines
Roumanie
Fédération de Russie
Arabie saoudite
Singapour
Afrique du Sud
Taipei chinois
Thailande
Tunisie
Ukraine
Emirats arabes unis
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Non spécifiés

6329
1869
1496

933
1902

666

I CRENE S

754

101

113

43

148
31
4427

3051 2430
2614 2357
1196 1229
543 300
2643 2 396
0 1
544 792

D 12
426 180

65 68
81 4
1065 344

8 "

. 10
186 386
8 2
9; 18;
19 42

17 25
408 34

1816
1719
1182

357
1734

578

- o &

54
263

22

138

23

380

222

© © o

49

3607
2057
1315
652
2090
59
528

74
25
13
459

494
203

16
162

1516

37

254

7231
6335
3127
2198
6530

923

1030

935

2196

193

191

1050

701

78
45

250

147

7294
6983
1599

583
6 985

1017
3609
827

582

161

786

309

121

5749
5353
1045
444
5423
]

681
4070
22
342

53
76

7?2

17

80

325

80

54

35

5043
4620
916
317
4621

612

3483

304

93

103

12

421

103

8988
7840
912
320
7840

593

4805

375

319

84

1663

1148

100

90

.. Non disponible

Note : Informations sur les données concernant Israél : http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.

Responsabilité : http://oe.cd/disclaimer
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